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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:08 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. HUŠIĆ Hanna Naya 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 38.77 436
2. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 42.13 339
3. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 42.46 331
4. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.29 177
5. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.36 177
6. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 53.27 168

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.44 570
2. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.64 476
3. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.94 465
4. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.32 451
5. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.45 447
6. GOLOB Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.58 442
7. STOJKOVIČ Neža 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 44.01 298

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 36.77 511
2. ZUPAN Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.95 503
3. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 39.41 415
4. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.01 368

W1

1. ČELIK Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 33.03 705
2. FAIN Nika 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 33.53 674
3. ERJAVEC Nuša 98 PK Velenje SLO 33.65 666
4. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.13 639
5. GERDEJ Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.44 570
6. ČRČEK Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 36.77 511
7. ZUPAN Neža 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.95 503
8. ČERIN Ema 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 37.64 476
9. HRIBAR Sergeja 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.94 465

10. KORENJAK GOBBO Moeti 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 38.32 451
11. ŠILER KLEMENČIČ Zoja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 38.45 447
12. GOLOB Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.58 442
13. HUŠIĆ Hanna Naya 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 38.77 436
14. KUNŠTIĆ Lara 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 39.41 415
15. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 41.01 368
16. BEZLAJ Anja 08 PK Branik Maribor SLO 42.13 339
17. POROBIJA Zala 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 42.46 331
18. STOJKOVIČ Neža 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 44.01 298
19. VIDRIH Gaja 12 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.29 177
20. KOREN Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 52.36 177
21. KELAIDIS Eva 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 53.27 168

DNS FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
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